
La Rosa Dei 20 Pub Saloon

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baroni Jonathan (16/1392) 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Festini Franco (16/926) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corradi Simone (16/1310) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malesardi Giacomo (16/1510) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Festini Cappello Nicola (16/1495) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baceda Walter (16/1099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caliari Samuel (16/1226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baroni Jonathan 16/1392 6 16 2,67

Festini Franco 16/926 6 14 2,33

Corradi Simone 16/1310 6 11 1,83

Malesardi Giacomo 16/1510 3 8 2,67

Festini Cappello Nicola 16/1495 3 6 2,00

Baceda Walter 16/1099 0 0 0,00

Caliari Samuel 16/1226 0 0 0,00

Credici Triplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Begnini Carlo (01/3349) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierotti Enrica (16/1422) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Udali Giulia (16/1370) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpella Matteo (16/1517) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fregolon Luca (16/1509) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pallaver Giacomo (16/1508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Begnini Carlo 01/3349 6 10 1,67

Pierotti Enrica 16/1422 6 10 1,67

Udali Giulia 16/1370 6 7 1,17

Carpella Matteo 16/1517 6 6 1,00

Fregolon Luca 16/1509 0 0 0,00

Pallaver Giacomo 16/1508 0 0 0,00

Vedo Triplo (TN)

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Saletti Matteo (16/1538) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grassi Nicola (16/1551) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Festa Davide (16/1537) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Menegatti Thomas (16/2962) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saletti Simone (16/1559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalmazzi Fabio (08/4013) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scalmazzi Lorenzo (16/2963) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Saletti Matteo 16/1538 6 7 1,17

Grassi Nicola 16/1551 6 6 1,00

Festa Davide 16/1537 6 4 0,67

Menegatti Thomas 16/2962 0 0 0,00

Saletti Simone 16/1559 0 0 0,00

Scalmazzi Fabio 08/4013 0 0 0,00

Scalmazzi Lorenzo 16/2963 6 0 0,00

I Vanzadi Al Paganella

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zanoni Manuel (16/951) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pegoretti Fabrizio (16/931) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasa Davide (16/1263) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tabarelli De Fatis Adriano (16/1125) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonina Andrea (16/1268) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depaoli Mauro (16/927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Sangro Daniele (16/1252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordano Giorgio (16/892) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanoni Manuel 16/951 6 12 2,00

Pegoretti Fabrizio 16/931 6 10 1,67

Fornasa Davide 16/1263 6 9 1,50

Tabarelli De Fatis 16/1125 4 5 1,25

Tonina Andrea 16/1268 2 3 1,50

Depaoli Mauro 16/927 0 0 0,00

De Sangro Daniele 16/1252 0 0 0,00

Giordano Giorgio 16/892 0 0 0,00



998

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fedel Irene (16/916) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolognani Massimo (16/920) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito Lisa (16/1376) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Papalia Nicolo (16/1454) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianesini Nadia (16/1480) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallon Michela (16/1483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzari Amanda (16/1327) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vescovi Manuel (16/1377) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fedel Irene 16/916 6 6 1,00

Bolognani Massimo 16/920 4 4 1,00

Esposito Lisa 16/1376 4 3 0,75

Papalia Nicolo 16/1454 3 2 0,67

Gianesini Nadia 16/1480 3 1 0,33

Cavallon Michela 16/1483 0 0 0,00

Lazzari Amanda 16/1327 2 0 0,00

Vescovi Manuel 16/1377 2 0 0,00

Blackbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Beltrami Marco Olimpio (16/1143) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donati Andrea (16/1544) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Kevin (16/1543) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Omar (16/962) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fenoli Alessandro (08/6188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fusi Marino (08/4012) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Ervin (16/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Uboldi Fabiano (16/2933) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beltrami Marco Olimpio 16/1143 6 15 2,50

Donati Andrea 16/1544 6 14 2,33

Marini Kevin 16/1543 6 14 2,33

Marini Omar 16/962 6 13 2,17

Fenoli Alessandro 08/6188 0 0 0,00

Fusi Marino 08/4012 0 0 0,00

Marini Ervin 16/1542 0 0 0,00

Uboldi Fabiano 16/2933 0 0 0,00


